2021FHIHNE—/NFEE _BEZEHRFIZHNESBKEMD
FEX /29.04.2021-29.04.2021

Detailed evaluation

VIR
Club: H—¥

Course: 0.19 km / 14 Controls

Catfgory' y Rank in category: MP(of 27)
4687 14 Best time in the category: 3:23
Behind: 5:56
Intermediate times
Controls Split Pos Behind Behind Total Pos Behind Behind
Time Cat. Cat. % Time Cat. Cat. %
1(109) 0:32 24 0:29 966.7 0:32 20 0:28 700.0
2 (104) 0:04 2 0:01 333 0:36 24 0:29 414.3
3(101) 0:47 24 0:39 487.5 1:23 22 1:13 730.0
4(112) 1:53 24 1:43 1,030.0 3:16 22 2:44 512.5
5(113) 0:27 23 0:19 237.5 3:43 22 3:11 596.9
6 (115) 0:18 12 0:10 125.0 4:01 22 3:13 402.1
7(111) 0:13 6 0:07 116.7 4:14 20 3:20 370.4
8(114) 0:17 17 0:12 240.0 4:31 20 3:28 330.2
9(110) 1:12 24 1:09 2,300.0 5:43 19 4:35 404.4
10 (105) 1:05 25 1:02 2,066.7 6:48 21 5:27 403.7
11 (103) 0:20 7 0:15 300.0 7:08 21 5:38 375.6
12 (106) 0:20 9 0:11 122.2 7:08 20 5:28 328.0
13 (102) 0:20 10 0:17 566.7 7:08 19 5:23 307.6
14 (108) 0:20 11 0:17 566.7 7:08 19 5:23 307.6
Finish 16:50:13 16 16:50:04 673,377.8 9:19 3 5:56 175.4
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